street parking spaces be provided. Any additional occupant vehicles shall be parked on 
site. On street parking shall be reserved for visitors only. 

J. The minimum lot size required for construction of a detached ADU in all single-family 
residential zones shall be twelve thousand (12,000) square feet. 

K. Detached ADUs shall not be located in a front or corner lot side yard and shall meet 
the same setbacks as required for the primary residence in the zone. 

L. Any detached ADU located in a required side yard must comply with the setbacks for the

[...]

parking spaces be provided. Any additional occupant vehicles shall be parked on site. 
On street parking shall be reserved for visitors only. 

J. The minimum lot size required for construction of a detached ADU in all single-family 
residential zones shall be twelve thousand (12,000) square feet. 

K. Detached ADUs shall not be located in a front or corner lot side yard and shall meet 
the same setbacks as required for the primary residence in the zone. 

L. Any detached ADU located in a required side yard must comply with the setbacks for the